75www.ameintl.net
M
IN
IN
G
SUPERLIFT JACK ACCESSORIES
ExTENsION ChART fOR sL JACKs, RhINO II JACKs
& EQuIpMENT suppORT sysTEMs
Extensions & Collars
OTR / Mining
sales@ameintl.net  |  www.ameintl.net  45
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
4” (101mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
20 Ton SLJ Support Stands
5” (127mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
40 Ton to 60 Ton SLJ Support Stands
6” (152mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
SLJ 40 Ton to 150 Ton
80 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
7” (178mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
SLJ 200 Ton to 250 Ton
100 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
8” (203mm) Extensions Suitable
for use with:
SLJ 300 Ton to 350 Ton
150 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
10” (254mm) Extensions Suitable
for use with:
200 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
LOCKINg COLLAR sETs
Model description
SLJLC150K Locking Collar Set for SuperLift (100 to 150 Ton). Included are Locking
 Collars: SLJLC150-1, SLJLC150-2, SLJC150-3, SLJLC150-6, SLJLC150-AR, SLJLC150-TC
SLJLC350K Locking Collar Set for SuperLift (200 to 350 Ton). Included are Locking
 Collars: SLJLC350-1, SLJLC350-2, SLJLC350-3, SLJLC350-4, SLJLC350-AR, SLJLC350-TC
ExTENsION ChART fOR sL JACKs, RhINO II JACKs
& EQuIpMENT suppORT sysTEMs
Extensions & Collars
OTR / Mining
sales@ameintl.net  |  www.ameintl.net  45
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
4” (101mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
20 Ton SLJ Support Stands
5” (127mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
40 Ton to 60 Ton SLJ Support Stands
6” (152mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
SLJ 40 Ton to 150 Ton
80 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
7” (178mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
SLJ 200 Ton to 250 Ton
100 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
8” (203mm) Extensions Suitable
for use with:
SLJ 300 Ton to 350 Ton
150 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
10” (254mm) Extensions Suitable
for use with:
200 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
LOCKINg COLLAR sETs
Model description
SLJLC150K Locking Collar Set for SuperLift (100 to 150 Ton). Included are Locking
 Collars: SLJLC150-1, SLJLC150-2, SLJC150-3, SLJLC150-6, SLJLC150-AR, SLJLC150-TC
SLJLC350K Locking Collar Set for SuperLift (200 to 350 Ton). Included are Locking
 Collars: SLJLC350-1, SLJLC350-2, SLJLC350-3, SLJLC350-4, SLJLC350-AR, SLJLC350-TC
ExTENsION ChART fOR sL JACKs, RhINO II JACKs
& EQuIpMENT suppORT sysTEMs
Extensions & Collars
OTR / Mining
sales@ameintl.net  |  www.ameintl.net  45
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
8” (203m
m
)
10” (254m
m
)
12” (305m
m
)
16” (406m
m
)
18” (457m
m
)
6” (152m
m
)
4” (101mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
20 Ton SLJ Support Stands
5” (127mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
40 Ton to 60 Ton SLJ Support Stands
6” (152mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
SLJ 40 Ton to 150 Ton
80 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
7” (178mm) Extensions Suitable for use with:
SLJ 200 Ton to 250 Ton
100 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
8” (203mm) Extensions Suitable
for use with:
SLJ 300 Ton to 350 Ton
150 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
10” (254mm) Extensions Suitable
for use with:
200 Ton SLJ Support Jacks
LOCKINg COLLAR sETs
Model description
SLJLC150K Locking Collar Set for SuperLift (100 to 150 Ton). Included are Locking
 Collars: SLJLC150-1, SLJLC150-2, SLJC150-3, SLJLC150-6, SLJLC150-AR, SLJLC150-TC
SLJLC350K Locking Collar Set for SuperLift (200 to 350 Ton). Included are Locking
 Collars: SLJLC350-1, SLJLC350-2, SLJLC350-3, SLJLC350-4, SLJLC350-AR, SLJLC350-TC
Model Description
SLJLC150K Locking Collar Set for SuperLift (100 to 150 Ton). Included are Locking Collars: SLJLC150-1,
SLJLC150-2, SLJLC150-3, SLJLC150-6, SLJLC150-AR, SLJLC150-TC
SLJLC350K Locking Collar Set for SuperLift (200 to 350 Ton). Included are Locking Collars: SLJLC350-1,
SLJLC350-2, SLJLC350-3, SLJLC350-4, SLJLC350-AR, SLJLC350-TC
JACK / STAND CAPACITY
EX
TE
N
SI
O
N
 H
EI
G
H
T
JACK
CAPACITY 40/60 tons 80 tons 100 tons 150 tons 200 tons
STAND
CAPACITY 100/150 tons 200/250 tons 300/350 tons
6" SLJE506 SLJE606 SLJE706 SLJE806 SLJE906
8" SLJE508 SLJE608 SLJE708 SLJE808 SLJE908
10" SLJE510 SLJE610 SLJE710 SLJE810 SLJE910
12" SLJE512 SLJE612 SLJE712 SLJE812 SLJE912
16" SLJE516 SLJE616 SLJE716 SLJE816 SLJE916
18" SLJE518 SLJE618 SLJE718 SLJE818 SLJE918
LOCKING COLLAR SETS
SUPERLIFT® EXTENSIONS & LOCKING COLLARS
#SLJS100-#SLJS200 SUPERLIFT®  JACK STANDS
 ∙ Custom heights can be determined upon order to meet the customer’s needs
 ∙ Saddle and custom extension supplied with each stand
 ∙ Certificates of conformity supplied for international and domestic requirements
 ∙ Support weight with engineered safety stands
 ∙ Meets international safety standards
 ∙ Heavy duty steel plate to ensure longevity
 ∙ Transporter allows for easy placement
Model Capacity Min. Height Adjustable Weight
SLJS100 100 tons 24" (60.96 cm) No 353 lbs (160.12 kg)
SLJS100-28A 100 tons 28" (71.12 cm) Yes 353 lbs (160.12 kg)
SLJS100-038A 100 tons 38" (96.52 cm) Yes 353 lbs (160.12 kg)
SLJS150-32A 150 tons 32" (81.28 cm) Yes 425 lbs (192.78 kg)
SLJS150-42A 150 tons 42" (106.68 cm) Yes 425 lbs (192.78 kg)
SLJS150-50A 150 tons 50" (127 cm) Yes 425 lbs (192.78 kg)
SLJS200 200 tons 32" (81.28 cm) No 639 lbs (289.85 kg)
SLJS200-42 200 tons 42" (106.68 cm) Yes 639 lbs (289.85 kg)
#SLJST100-#SLJST200 SUPERLIFT®
JACK STAND TRANSPORTERS
Model Capacity Weight
SLJST100 100 tons 154 lbs (69.85 kg)
SLJST150 150 tons 159 lbs (72.12 kg)
SLJST200 200 tons 164 lbs (74.39 kg)